University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025)
For DVM(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female

1 SADIA ABDUL REHMAN 11607  12/5/2006 92.3914
SHAKEEL ANJUM

2 UJASS SHAKEEL A 1142 10/27/2008 92.3913

3 RIJA WASEEM CH. WASEEM IQBAL 13729  4/22/2007 92.3572
MALIK IFTIKHAR

4 HABIBA NOREEN o 2323 8/1/2005  92.3504

5  AYESHA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 2484 11/30/2006 92.3402

6  IMAN ASIF ASIF NAWAZ 12127  11/26/2006 92.3299
MUHAMMAD UMAR

7 ESHA oA 11037  8/25/2008 92.3265

8  MALAIKA SAJID SAJID ALI 2595 2/18/2005 92.276

9 HANIA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 1687 7/21/2005 92.2738

10 HAFSA KHALIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL 13112  5/1/2008  92.2414

11 SAIRA RAZZAQ RAZZAQ AHMAD 6838 9/9/2003  92.237

12 YAMNA SHABBIR GHULAM SHABBIR 2606 4/13/2008 92.2107
AHMED

13 SHAISTA SAIF D"ELHAEMUHAMMAD SAIF 6317 11/28/2006 92.1902

14 MARIAM FAROOQ UMER FAROOQ 3351 6/23/2007 92.1765

15 ZUMAR FATIMA LIAQAT ALI 8762 12/11/2005 92.1391

Male

1 MUHAMMAD SHAHIRYAR NAZIR AHMAD 10656 5/20/2005 92.9079
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HAMMAD ATTA

SAAD MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MASOOD KHAN
HABIB UR RAHMAN
ADIL MUNIR
MIQDAM JAWAID
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
WASIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD RABBANI

HASSAAN NAWAZ
MEHDI ABBAS KHAN
SYED HIZBULLAH
SAMIULLAH
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
AHMAD TALAL
DANIYAL MAHBOOB
AHMAD MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD SAEED
UMAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD NAJEEB UR
RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED
SAMIULLAH

KAMRAN YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
TASNEEM NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN BIN
TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ZAHID ATTA

SIRAJ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
BARMI KHAN
ABDUL WAHID
MUNIR AHMAD
QAISAR JAWAID
ABDUL SATTAR
FARHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
RABBANI

RAFAQAT ALI

ABID HUSSAIN KHAN
SYED MUSTAFA
BARKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
BAHADER SAID
MAHBOOB HUSSAIN
MUMTAZ AHMAD
GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AMIR RAZA
MUSHARAF SAID
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
RANA IFTIKHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

TARIQ MEHMOOD
ALLAH BACHAYA

31

68
1730
5316
6954
10175
608
6000
8665

13070

9591
7669
14910
6666
8959
11192
10121
9002
13870
12210

6849

8280
3605
1209
6536
1176
5472

2104
2095

7/29/2008
2/28/2006
11/17/2005
2/19/2006
10/8/2006
8/1/2005
9/23/2005
4/20/2007
3/23/2006

6/26/2004

9/25/2005
7/1/2008
2/15/2007
9/11/2008
3/28/2006
11/14/2006
2/7/2007
1/17/2007
5/1/2007
4/4/2004

1/9/2005

1/4/2008
3/3/2007
12/31/2005
8/18/2005
1/1/2006
7/15/2007

11/20/2006
8/1/2006

92.9061
92.8984
92.8754
92.8654
92.8484
92.835

92.8277
92.826

92.8256

92.8215

92.8175
92.814
92.8014
92.8004
92.7936
92.7878
92.7868
92.7834
92.7834
92.78

92.7465

92.7424
92.7378
92.7323
92.7237
92.6981
92.6947

92.688
92.6743

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



