

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025) For DVM(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	* Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%				
Female									
1	SADIA	ABDUL REHMAN	11607	12/5/2006	92.3914				
2	UJASS SHAKEEL	SHAKEEL ANJUM GULSHAN	1142	10/27/2008	92.3913				
3	RIJA WASEEM	CH. WASEEM IQBAL	13729	4/22/2007	92.3572				
4	HABIBA NOREEN	MALIK IFTIKHAR AHMAD	2323	8/1/2005	92.3504				
5	AYESHA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	2484	11/30/2006	92.3402				
6	IMAN ASIF	ASIF NAWAZ	12127	11/26/2006	92.3299				
7	ESHA	MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHID	11037	8/25/2008	92.3265				
8	MALAIKA SAJID	SAJID ALI	2595	2/18/2005	92.276				
9	HANIA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	1687	7/21/2005	92.2738				
10	HAFSA KHALIL	MUHAMMAD KHALIL	13112	5/1/2008	92.2414				
11	SAIRA RAZZAQ	RAZZAQ AHMAD	6838	9/9/2003	92.237				
12	YAMNA SHABBIR	GHULAM SHABBIR AHMED	2606	4/13/2008	92.2107				
13	SHAISTA SAIF	MEHR MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH	8317	11/28/2006	92.1902				
14	MARIAM FAROOQ	UMER FAROOQ	3351	6/23/2007	92.1765				
15	ZUMAR FATIMA	LIAQAT ALI	8762	12/11/2005	92.1391				
Male									
1	MUHAMMAD SHAHIRYAR	NAZIR AHMAD	10656	5/20/2005	92.9079				

2	HAMMAD ATTA	ZAHID ATTA	31	7/29/2008	92.9061
3	SAAD MUHAMMAD	SIRAJ MUHAMMAD	68	2/28/2006	92.8984
4	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	1730	11/17/2005	92.8754
5	MASOOD KHAN	BARMI KHAN	5316	2/19/2006	92.8654
6	HABIB UR RAHMAN	ABDUL WAHID	6954	10/8/2006	92.8484
7	ADIL MUNIR	MUNIR AHMAD	10175	8/1/2005	92.835
8	MIQDAM JAWAID	QAISAR JAWAID	608	9/23/2005	92.8277
9	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	ABDUL SATTAR	6000	4/20/2007	92.826
10	WASIM KHAN	FARHAD ALI	8665	3/23/2006	92.8256
11	MUHAMMAD SAAD RABBANI	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD RABBANI	13070	6/26/2004	92.8215
12	HASSAAN NAWAZ	RAFAQAT ALI	9591	9/25/2005	92.8175
13	MEHDI ABBAS KHAN	ABID HUSSAIN KHAN	7669	7/1/2008	92.814
14	SYED HIZBULLAH	SYED MUSTAFA	14910	2/15/2007	92.8014
15	SAMIULLAH	BARKAT ALI	6666	9/11/2008	92.8004
16	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD BUKHSH	8959	3/28/2006	92.7936
17	AHMAD TALAL	BAHADER SAID	11192	11/14/2006	92.7878
18	DANIYAL MAHBOOB	MAHBOOB HUSSAIN	10121	2/7/2007	92.7868
19	AHMAD MUMTAZ	MUMTAZ AHMAD	9002	1/17/2007	92.7834
20	MUHAMMAD SAEED	GHULAM MURTAZA	13870	5/1/2007	92.7834
21	UMAIR ALI	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	12210	4/4/2004	92.78
22	MUHAMMAD NAJEEB UR RAHMAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	6849	1/9/2005	92.7465
23	MUHAMMAD AHMED	AMIR RAZA	8280	1/4/2008	92.7424
24	SAMIULLAH	MUSHARAF SAID	3605	3/3/2007	92.7378
25	KAMRAN YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	1209	12/31/2005	92.7323
26	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	RANA IFTIKHAR ALI	6536	8/18/2005	92.7237
27	TASNEEM NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	1176	1/1/2006	92.6981
28	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	5472	7/15/2007	92.6947
29	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN BIN TARIQ	TARIQ MEHMOOD	2104	11/20/2006	92.688
30	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	ALLAH BACHAYA	2095	8/1/2006	92.6743

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee